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In accordance with 37 C.F.R. § 42.8(a)(2), Patent Owner, Daedalus Prime 

LLC, provides the following mandatory notices: 

I. Real Party-In-Interest 

The real party-in-interest is Daedalus Prime LLC. 

II. Related Matters 

The following judicial proceedings may affect or be affected by a decision in 

this proceeding: 

 Daedalus Prime LLC v. Samsung Electronics Co., Ltd., et al, C.A. No. 

2:22-cv-00352-JRG (E.D. Tex. Sept. 12, 2022); and  

 Certain Semiconductor Devices, Mobile Devices Containing the Same, 

and Components Thereof, Inv. No. 337-TA-1335. 
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III. Lead and Back-Up Counsel 

Lead Counsel 

Peter F. Snell (Reg. No. 52,235) 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C.  
919 Third Avenue 
New York, New York 10022 
Telephone: 212-692-6850 
Facsimile: 212-983-3115 
E-mail: PFSnell@mintz.com  

Back Up Counsel 

Adam Rizk (Reg. No. 66,867) 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C.  
One Financial Center 
Telephone: 617-348-4709 
Facsimile: 617-542-2241 
E-mail: ARizk@mintz.com

Michael T. Renaud (Reg. No. 44,299) 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C.  
One Financial Center 
Telephone: 617-348-1870 
Facsimile: 617-542-2241 
E-mail: MTRenaud@mintz.com

Serge Subach (Reg. No. 74,652) 
MINTZ, LEVIN, COHN, FERRIS, 
GLOVSKY AND POPEO, P.C.  
One Financial Center 
Telephone: 617-348-1846 
Facsimile: 617-542-2241 
E-mail: SSubach@mintz.com

IV. Service Information 

Please address all correspondence to the lead and backup counsel as shown 

above.  Patent Owner consents to electronic service by email at the email addresses 

provided above. 

Dated:  February 23, 2023 /Peter F. Snell/
Peter F. Snell (Reg. No. 52,235) 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I certify that a copy of Patent Owner’s Mandatory Notices is being served by 

electronic mail on the following counsel of record: 

Lead Counsel 
William M. Fink, (Reg. No. 72,332) 
O’MELVENY & MYERS LLP. 
1625 Eye Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
Telephone: (202) 383-5300 
Facsimile: (202) 383-5414 
Email: tfink@omm.com 

Backup Counsel 
Benjamin Haber, (Reg. No. 67,129) 
Nichola J. Whilt (Reg. No. 72,081) 
Brian Cook (Reg. No. 59,356) 
O’MELVENY & MYERS LLP. 
400 South Hope Street, 18th Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
Telephone: (213) 430-6000 
Facsimile: (213) 430-6407 
Emails: bhaber@omm.com 

   nwhilt@omm.com 
bcook@omm.com  

Counsel for Petitioners Samsung 
Electronics Co., Ltd. and Samsung 
Electronics America, Inc. 

Daniel Leventhal (Reg. No. 59,576) 
Richard Zembek (Reg. No. 43,306) 
Darren Smith (Reg No. 64,261) 
NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT

1301 McKinney, Suite 5100 
Houston, TX 77010 
Telephone: (713) 651-5151 
Facsimile: (713) 651-5246 
Emails: 
daniel.leventhal@nortonrosefulbright.com
 richard.zembek@nortonrosefulbright.com 
Darren.smith@nortonrosefulbright.com  

Eagle H. Robinson (Reg No. 61,361) 
NORTON ROSE FULBRIGHT

98 San Jacinto Blvd., Suite 1100 
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Austin, TX 78701 
Telephone: (512) 474-5201 
Facsimile: (512) 536-4598 
Email: 
eagle.robinson@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Counsel for Petitioner Qualcomm 
Incorporated 

Dated:  February 23, 2023 /Peter F. Snell/
Peter F. Snell (Reg. No. 52,235) 


